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TC Siegen (5047054)
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Anlage
In der Leimbach 11, 57074 Siegen
T 0271/ 339 333 info@tc-siegen.de

Hallenadresse
In der Leimbach 11, 57074 Siegen
T 0271/ 339 333 info@tc-siegen.de

Sportwart/in
Schellenberg, Sascha
T 01703514834 sportwart@tc-siegen.de

Jugendwart/in

Grebe, Christian
T 015146644982 jugendwart@tc-siegen.de
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Herren 1 | Bezirksklasse

MF: Bastian Spelz

m 015153573922; b.spelz@gmx.net
Herren 4er 2 (4er) | Kreisklasse 1
MF: Lothar Alof

m 01778606673; lothar.alof@yahoo.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Spelz, Bastian
Bielesch, Philipp
Lacko, Emanuel
Hackenbroch, Florian
Kénsgen, Tobias
Dewenter, Bastian
Beineke, Thomas
Alof, Lothar
Raack, Philipp
Nattermann, Niklas
Okatta, Noah
Frank, Falko
Wagener, Max
Brandes, Tim
Grond, Manuel
Wirden, Frederic
Kampfer, Moritz
Von Fircks, Enno
R&dder, Dennis
Wagener, Hannes
Wolf, Frederik
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ID-Nr.

19100086
18901853
19200517
19408836
18804402
18252317
16800580
17653608
18800898
19255012
10351663
10150373
10458462
17800931
10360045
19760143
19450831
19750942
18152422
19964149
10264829

LK DR
LK14,0
LK14,0
LK16,0
LK17,0
LK18,0
LK18,0
LK18,0
LK19,0
LK19,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK22,0

LK23,0

LK23,0
LK23,0
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